EXPERTECH — ROADSHOW SCHEDULE — FEBRUARY/MARCH 2012

DATE LOCAL REP TIME & LOCATION
Monday, February 27™ 29-X Brian Macari & Howard Law Peterborough (Omemee)
Tuesday, February 28™ 27 &52 Vince Gibbons & Howard Law Toronto East
Wednesday, February 29" 28 Vince Gibbons & Howard Law Oshawa
Thursday, March 1 26 Vince Gibbons & Howard Law 6:30 pm — Leo Gerrard Union Centre, rear
entrance, 1158 Aerowood Drive, Mississauga
Monday, March 5 40-0 Brian Macari/Howard Law/Shawn Cowan Barrie
Tuesday, March 6" 39-0 Brian Macari/Howard Law/Shawn Cowan Huntsville
Wednesday, March 7 37 Brian Macari & Howard Law Sudbury
Thursday, March 8" 36 Brian Macari & Howard Law North Bay
Monday, March 12" 35 Brian Macari & Howard Law Pembroke (Arnprior)
Tuesday, March 13" 34-0 Brian Macari & Howard Law Ottawa
Wednesday, March 14™ 31 Brian Macari & Howard Law Brockville
Thursday, March 15™ 30-0 Brian Macari & Howard Law Belleville (Kingston area members could attend)
Monday, March 19" 47 Eric Johnson & Shawn Cowan Windsor
Tuesday, March 20™ 46 Eric Johnson & Shawn Cowan London
Wednesday, March 217 44 Eric Johnson & Shawn Cowan Kitchener
Thursday, March 22" 42 Eric Johnson & Shawn Cowan Hamilton
Friday, March 23" 43 Eric Johnson & Shawn Cowan Niagara Falls/St. Catharines
Friday March 23™ 38, 41, 48, Bargaining Committee CONFERENCE CALL
49 & 53

Monday, March 26"
Tuesday, March 27"

BALLOTS TO ARRIVE NO LATER THAN 4:00 pm
BALLOTS WILL BE COUNTED ON THIS DATE
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